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No.
247
131
215
205
166
251
134
81
54
204
233
226
62
239
241
218
37
189
232
219
228
217
213

85
88
147
245
104
212
154
116
253
234
22
220
39
242
97

67
126
80
184
186

214

Forename
Stephen
Declan
Brendan
James
Frank
Jason
Gerry
Conor
Matt
Declan
Sammy
Ryan
Conor
Peter
Gavin
Tom
Billy
Jude
Seanie
Kevin
Mark
Terry
Pat
Paul
Timothy
Ronan
Crossan
Dessie
John
Julie
Oran
Robert
Martin
Paul
Garvin
Rodney
Tom
Ashley
John
Gavin
Sean
Liam
Sara
Brendan
Jim
Kevin
Collie

Surname
Duncan
Reed
Murphy
Brown
Chaney
Walsh
Duddy
Moaore
Sheilds
Caldwell
McAnaney
Snodgrass
Mc Carroll
Meill
Stevenson
Thompson
Qrr
O'Donnell
Mevyler
O'Boyle
Connolly
Canning
Doole
Cain
Sheils
Toland
Helena
McShane
Taylor
Butler
McBride
Gallagher
MecCrossan
MecLaughlin
Doherty
Livingstone
Hunt
Crawford
Tinney
Winters
Mc Elroy
McArt
Moore
MecCole
Shiels
Connolly
Gallagher

Strabane 10K 4 July 2009

Saturday 3rd July 2010

Category
Male Open
iMale Open
Male Open
Male Open

Male 40+
Male Open

Male 45+
Male Open

Male 50+
Male Open

Male 50+
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open

Male 40+

Male 45+
Male Open

Male 40+
Male Open

Male 50+
Male Open

Male 45+

Male 40+
Male Open
Male Open
Female 40+

Male 40+

Male 45+
Female 35+

Male 40+
Male Open
Male Open

Male 40+
Male Qpen

Male 40+

Male 60+
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open

Male 50+
Male Open

Female Open

Male 40+
Male 60+
Male Open
Male 40+
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Time

31

SRR

35
35

36
36
36
36
36
37
a7
37
37
37
37

38
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12
20
24
29
30
32
38
50
56
59

16

27
29

31
36

47



