Strabane 10K 4 July 2009

Strabane 10K Road Race Saturday 3rd July 2010

Place	No.	Forename	Surname	Category	Tir	me
1	247	Stephen	Duncan	Male Open	31	21
2	131	Declan	Reed	Male Open	32	49
3	215	Brendan	Murphy	Male Open	34	4
4	205	James	Brown	Male Open	34	53
5	166	Frank	Chaney	Male 40+	35	19
6	251	Jason	Walsh	Male Open	35	28
7	134	Gerry	Duddy	Male 45+	35	33
8	81	Conor	Moore	Male Open	36	7
9	94	Matt	Sheilds	Male 50+	36	12
10	204	Declan	Caldwell	Male Open	36	19
11	233	Sammy	McAnaney	Male 50+	36	27
12	226	Ryan	Snodgrass	Male Open	36	48
13	62	Conor	Mc Carroll	Male Open	36	49
14	239	Peter	Neill	Male Open	37	4
15	241	Gavin	Stevenson	Male Open	37	7
16	218	Tom	Thompson	Male 40+	37	14
17	87	Billy	Orr	Male 45+	37	37
18	189	Jude	O'Donnelf	Male Open	37	46
19	232	Seanie	Meyler	Male 40+	37	57
20	219	Kevin	O'Boyle	Male Open	37	59
21	228	Mark	Connolly	Male 50+	38	24
22	217	Terry	Canning	Male Open	38	31
23	213	Pat	Doole	Male 45+	38	53
24	1	Paul	Cain	Male 40+	38	54
25	95	Timothy	Sheils	Male Open	39	4
26	98	Ronan	Toland	Male Open	39	8
27	147	Crossan	Helena	Female 40+	39	12
28	245	Dessie	McShane	Male 40+	39	20
29	104	John	Taylor	Male 45+	39	24
30	212	Julie	Butler	Female 35+	39	29
31	194	Oran	McBride	Male 40+	39	30
32	116	Robert	Gallagher	Male Open	39	32
33	253	Martin	McCrossan	Male Open	39	39
34	234	Paul	McLaughlin	Male 40+	39	50
35	22	Garvin	Doherty	Male Open	39	56
36	220	Rodney	Livingstone	Male 40+	39	59
37	39	Tom	Hunt	Male 60+	40	7
38	242	Ashley	Crawford	Male Open	40	8
39	97	John	Tinney	Male Open	40	16
40	101	Gavin	Winters	Male Open	40	18
41	67	Sean	Mc Elroy	Male 50+	40	27
42	126	Liam	McArt	Male Open	40	29
43	80	Sara	Moore	Female Open	40	30
44	184	Brendan	McCole	Male 40+	40	31
45	186	Jim	Shiels	Male 60+	40	36
46	6	Kevin	Connolly	Male Open	40	44
47	214	Collie	Gallagher	Male 40+	40	47

www.sparta-athletics.co.uk